B-222
B
S
P
E
C
IA
L

 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE (psi) MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS
Cable Style, Ultra High Temperature, Sealed Gage Pressure
0 to 5,000 PX92N0-5KSV $1700 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 10,000 PX92N0-10KSV 1700 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 15,000 PX92N0-15KSV 1700 DP41-S, DP25-S*
0 to 20,000 PX92N0-20KSV 1700 DP41-S, DP25-S*
0 to 30,000 PX92N0-30KSV 1700 DP41-S, DP25-S*
0 to 35,000 PX92N0-35KSV 1700 DP41-S, DP25-S*
0 to 50,000 PX92N0-50KSV 1700 DP41-S, DP25-S*
0 to 60,000 PX92N0-60KSV 1700 DP41-S, DP25-S*
0 to 80,000 PX92P0-80KSV 1900 DP41-S, DP25-S*
0 to 100,000 PX92P0-100KSV 1900 DP41-S, DP25-S*
PX92 Series
mV/V Output
0-5,000 to 0-100,000 psi
0-350 to 0-7,000 bar

Model Shown
* 4 Digit meter Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Ordering Examples:
1.) PX92N0-50KSV is a 50,000 psi Sealed Gage model with 1⁄2-14 NPS connection, $1700.
2.) PX92P0-80KSV is an 80,000 psi Sealed Gage model with 1-14 NS connection, $1900.
PX92
F M
APPROVED
USA
MADE IN
NIST
B-223
.75
(19)
.50
(13)
59°
+ 0
– 0.5
.315 (8.0) DIA.
1/2-14 NPS
5,000-70,000 PSI
(Standard)
150°
+ 0
– 2
80,000-100,000 PSI
(Standard)
.910
(23)
DIA.
1"-14 NS-2
1.25
(32)
1.0
(25)
1.75 (44)
HEX
1-3/4 HEX
(45)3/8-18 NPT
Wiring Code
Green
White
Black
Red
+ OUTPUT
– OUTPUT
– INPUT
+ INPUT
1.50
(38)
DIA.
10 FT (3m)
4-CONDUCTOR CABLE .69
(18)
4.13
(105)
N Style Pressure Port
P Style Pressure Port
Dimensions Shown in Inches (mm)
SPECIFICATIONS:
mV/V OUTPUT
Excitation: 10 V ac/dc (15 V max)
Output: 1 mV/V minimum
Bridge Resistance: 350 Ω nominal
Zero Balance: ±2.5% FSO
Agency Approvals:
FM Intrinsically Safe
IS/I.II.III/1/CDEFG Standard
Linearity: ±0.5% FSO
Hysteresis: ±0.10% FSO
Repeatability: ±0.10% FSO
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS:
Ordering Examples:
1.) PX92P0-100KSV is a 100,000 psi Sealed Gage Pressure range model with, mV/V output, 1-14 NS-2 fitting, and 10 ft (3m) cable, $1900.
2.) PX92N0-50KSV-25FT is a 50,000 psi Sealed Gage Pressure range model with mV/V output, 1⁄2-14NPS fitting and 25 ft (7.6m) cable,
$1700+$67.50 = $1767.50.
3.) PX92P0-80KSV is an 80,000 psi Sealed Gage Pressure range model with m,V/V output, a 1-14 NS-2 fitting and 10 ft (3m) Teflon cable, $1900.
To Order a Custom Configuration:
1. Select a Pressure Port
2. Select Electrical Connection
3. Select a Pressure Range
4. Select Pressure Units
5. Select Output
6. Select Agency Approvals
SERIES PRESSURE ELECTRICAL RANGE
PORT CONNECTION (PSI) UNITS OUTPUT OPTIONS
PX92 [  1  ] [  2  ]         [  3  ] [  4   ] [  5  ] [  6   ]
Ranges ≤ 70,000 psi
N = 1⁄2-14 NPS use with
.315 dia 59° ferrule
Ranges > 70,000 psi
P= 1-14 NS-2 use with
.910 dia. 150°
ferrule
5K
10K
15K
20K
30K
35K
50K
60K
80K
100K
S = Sealed
Gage
V = mV/V
$1700
$1900
Operational Temp Range:
+21 to +316°C (+70 to +600°F)
Compensated Temp Range:
+21 to +260°C  (+70 to +500°F)
Thermal Effects:
Span: .01% Rdg/°F
Zero: .01% FSO/°F
Pressure:
Proof Pressure:
5K to 50K psi: 120% of rated pressure
60K to 100K psi: 110% of rated pressure
Burst Pressure:
5K to 50K psi: 150% of rated pressure
60K to 100K psi: 120% of rated pressure
Wetted Parts:
5 to 75K: 17-4 PH Stainless Steel
80K to 100K: 455 Stainless Steel
Pressure Port:
5K to 70K psi:
1⁄2-14 NPS (use 0.315 dia. 59° ferrule)
> 70K psi: 1-14 NS-2
(use 0.910 dia. 150° ferrule)
Electrical Connection:
10 ft (3m) 4-conductor cable
Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
0= 10 ft (3m) cable
$4.50/ft over 10 ft
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com